
 

2023-2024 
NCI & Handle with Care  

Training Dates 
Date: Training: OMS Link: 

Thursday, August 31, 2023 
 

HWC 
 

http://fresno.k12oms.org/379-238165 

Monday, September 25, 2023 
 

NCI http://fresno.k12oms.org/379-238241 

Thursday, October 19, 2023 
 

HWC http://fresno.k12oms.org/379-238320 

Thursday, November 16, 2023 
 

NCI http://fresno.k12oms.org/379-238322 

Thursday, December 14, 2023 
 

HWC http://fresno.k12oms.org/379-238679 

Thursday, January 25, 2024 
 

NCI http://fresno.k12oms.org/379-238681 

Thursday, February 15, 2024 
 

HWC http://fresno.k12oms.org/379-238686 

Thursday, March 14, 2024 
 

NCI http://fresno.k12oms.org/379-238692 

Thursday, April 18, 2024 
 

HWC http://fresno.k12oms.org/379-238697 

Thursday, May 16, 2024 
 

NCI http://fresno.k12oms.org/379-238698 

 
*Please note: the new requirement for the physical in-person training is 6 ½ hours* 
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